
THE MARCHING VIRGINIANS 

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 2024 
 

 

 

August 16-18   Leadership Retreat 

Time:  All Day 

 

 

August 17   Band Camp—Drumline and Flags 

Time:  All Day   Move-in for drumline and flags, Saturday, August 17 

 

 

August 19   Band Camp—Winds 

Time:  All Day   Move-in for winds, Sunday, August 18 

 

 

Monday, August 26  Classes Begin 

 

 

Friday, September 6  Reading Session with Alumni  

Time:  5:30-7:00 pm 

 

 

Saturday, September 7  VT vs. Marshall    Alumni Band Day 

Time:  TBA        50th Anniversary Celebration 

 

 

Saturday, September 14  Christiansburg High School Exhibition 

Time:  TBA 

 

 

Saturday, September 21  VT vs. Rutgers    Military Appreciation  

Time:  TBA        MV For a Day 

 

 

Thursday, October 17  VT vs. Boston College 

Time:  Evening, TBA 

 

 

Saturday, October 26  VT vs. Georgia Tech 

Time:  TBA 

 

 

Saturday, November 9  VT vs. Clemson    Hokies for the Hungry 

Time:  TBA 

 

 

Saturday, November 30  VT vs. UVA    Senior Recognition 

Time:  TBA        Band Parent’s Day 

 

 

Saturday, December 7  ACC Championship   Tentative Travel 

 

 

Bowl Games are scheduled the end of December and beginning of January.  We will not have details regarding bowl 

travel until after the ACC Championship.  Bowl game travel is required!  


